
 

x0024699   3br

Location Indiana
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-501587-z

  Call and mention code CMC for excellent rates!
 Building ID: INH_ALTN3215
 Major Intersection: W 30th St and Lafayette Rd

 Do you desire a rental with:
 No App Fee
 $100 OFF Move In Fee w/in 24 Hrs.
 6 Month Free
 Onsite Laundru
 Pre-wired Phone/Cable
 FREE Internet
 Security Cameras
 Dining Room
 2 Bathrooms
 Brand New Quality Appliances
 Central A/C
 Quality Appliances
 Pet Friendly
 Plumbers, electricians, pest control, and carpenters on call

 Call mention code CMC for great rates! Rent prices and promotional offers expire daily, so act now!

 If you're an active police officer, nurse, doctor or fire fighter ask about our Good Samaritan discount.

 
x0024699 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-5
01587-z

 
x0024699 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-5
01587-z

 
x0024699 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-5
01587-z

 
x0024699 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-5
01587-z

 
x0024699 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-5
01587-z

 
x0024699 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-5
01587-z

 
x0024699 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-5
01587-z

 
x0024699 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-5
01587-z

 
x0024699 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-5
01587-z

 
x0024699 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-5
01587-z

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                               1 / 1

https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-501587-z
http://www.tcpdf.org

